
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           418         130705        10461        1878814

 104 N KOREA        MT            23           2281          466          36943

 105 CHINA          MT           116          29145         1908         339440

 106 TAIWAN         MT           761          66898         9105         812425

 108 HG KONG        MT            50          12926          339         149868

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            4           1270

 111 THAILND        MT           165          16474         1518         185193

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           609          93492         4367         616368

 113 MALYSIA        MT           142          21979          590         109666

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3           2368           84          22240

 118 INDNSIA        MT           277          39847         2500         369180

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            774

 123 INDIA          MT             0            260           67          21093

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            862

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            450

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            228

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           13          35589

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            382

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0           1912

 205 U KING         MT             5          10182          116         120655

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           1880          162          62652

 208 BELGIUM        MT            85          32514          607         209729

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            743           19          34407

 213 GERMANY        MT            39          22943          396         196337

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1           2122

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            940

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           4644

 220 ITALY          MT             0            212            0           3146

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            2            548

 302 CANADA         MT            28           9945          224          97584

 304 USA            MT           532         235428         5117        2247214

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            315

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           48          11162

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            6          14168

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            875

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            2           1656

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            910

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            360

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -            2            589

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            468

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1            461

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             5           3076         2889         371274

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2           2117           32          12147

 620 GUAM           MT             2            542           30          10681

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            286           18           7189

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            39          64479          598         867253

 105 CHINA          MT             0            225           83          20007

 106 TAIWAN         MT            64          17178          365         108039

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1163           43          60154

 111 THAILND        MT            88           5337          345          28164

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           3213           15           9878

 113 MALYSIA        MT            50           7648           64          10042

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            375           10           4053

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           51          11058

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            774

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           46          12725

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           13          35589

 205 U KING         MT             2           3858           16          36863

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           9149

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           28           7560

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            5           6583

 213 GERMANY        MT            35          14447          327         124688

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            337

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            940

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           4408

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            550

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           4869

 304 USA            MT            66          39924          830         453706

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           6755

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           1024           18           5534

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1617
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            79          13215         1518         175629

 104 N KOREA        MT            23           2281          315          26304

 105 CHINA          MT            65          17076          222          58135

 106 TAIWAN         MT             4           1462          150          84157

 108 HG KONG        MT            26           5983          129          35933

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            4           1270

 111 THAILND        MT             9           2102           54          18447

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             7           3627          163          54816

 113 MALYSIA        MT             7           2266          132          44647

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1471           11           8025

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            720           34          13928

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           15           5931

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            450

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            228

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            382

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           21           9891

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2            708           41          10314

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            201

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            293            5           5642

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            365           39          15839

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            914

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            236

 220 ITALY          MT             0            212            0            849

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            2            342

 302 CANADA         MT            28           9945          221          91304

 304 USA            MT           425         162692         3251        1262390

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           6623

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            618

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            1            828

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            910

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            360

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -            2            589

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            468

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             4           2052           24          12923

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            863            6           2761

 620 GUAM           MT             2            542           29          10351

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            201

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            286           18           7189

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           301          53011         8345         835932

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          151          10639

 105 CHINA          MT            51          11844         1603         261298

 106 TAIWAN         MT           692          48258         8590         620229

 108 HG KONG        MT            21           5780          167          53781

 111 THAILND        MT            68           9035         1122         138582

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           601          86652         4188         551674

 113 MALYSIA        MT            85          12065          397          54977

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            522           64          10162

 118 INDNSIA        MT           275          39127         2415         344194

 123 INDIA          MT             0            260            6           2437

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            862

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0           1912

 205 U KING         MT             4           6324           77          73901

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           1172          106          43189

 208 BELGIUM        MT            85          32514          578         201968

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            450            7          22182

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           8131           30          55810

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            871

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           1747

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            206

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1411

 304 USA            MT            41          32812         1038         531118

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            315

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           48          11162

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4            790

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            257

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            1            828

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1            461

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2847         352817

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0           1254           26           7769

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            330

                                                                

                                                                


